
BRUCE R. BROCK REAL ESTATE, LLC
& BROCK AUCTION COMPANY, INC.

PROUDLY PRESENTS AT

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, August 25, 2012 at 10:00 am

Ranches are located: Approx. 15 miles NW of Hill City, SD; Approx. 25 Miles South of Deadwood & Lead Area; 
Approx. 45 miles West of Rapid City, SD; and Approx. 2 miles North of Deerfield Lake; 

and 6 miles South of Rochford on the South Rochford Road.

Sale to be held at the Best Western/Ramkota Inn – Rapid City, SD

Approx. 1,942.66 Acres M/L (Sold in 5 Tracts)

BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY  -  BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY  -  BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY

BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY  -  BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY  -  BROCK AUCTION  -  AUCTION REALTY

B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TIO
N

  -  A
U

C
TIO

N
 R

EA
LTY

  -  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TIO
N

  -  A
U

C
TIO

N
 R

EA
LTY

  -  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TIO
N

  -  A
U

C
TIO

N
 R

EA
LTY

  -  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TIO
N

  -  A
U

C
TIO

N
 R

EA
LTY

  -  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TIO
N

B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TI
O

N
  -

  A
U

C
TI

O
N

 R
EA

LT
Y

  -
  B

R
O

C
K

 A
U

C
TI

O
N

  -
  A

U
C

TI
O

N
 R

EA
LT

Y
  -

  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TI
O

N
  -

  A
U

C
TI

O
N

 R
EA

LT
Y

  -
  B

R
O

C
K

 A
U

C
TI

O
N

  -
  A

U
C

TI
O

N
 R

EA
LT

Y
  -

  B
R

O
C

K
 A

U
C

TI
O

N

BROCK AUCTION COMPANY, INC.
BRUCE R. BROCK, Broker - World Champion Auctioneer
877-653-4016 • 605-593-1099

WWW.BROCKAUCTION.COM

LEONARD & MARGARET REYNOLDS - OWNERS

For video coverage, 
pictures & details see:

LICENSED IN: SOUTH DAKOTA, IOWA & NEBRASKA

ADAM KARRELS
Broker Assoc. - Auctioneer
Sturgis, SD • 605-490-1701

LICENSEES ARE REPRESENTING THE SELLERS

BRUCE R. BROCK REAL ESTATE, LLC
& BROCK AUCTION COMPANY, INC.

PROUDLY PRESENTS

For video coverage, pictures or more information see: 

www.BROCKAUCTION.COM

BRUCE R. BROCK 
Broker - world Champion Auctioneer
877-653-4016  •  605-593-1099
LICENSED IN: SOUTH DAKOTA, IOwA & NEBRASKA

ADAM KARRELS
Broker Assoc. - Auctioneer

Sturgis, SD  •  605-490-1701

wILDER CATTLE RANCH - OwNERS
BROCK AUCTION COMPANY, INC.

12,028 Acres M/L
Approx. 11,548 Deeded Acres M/L

480 Acres Leased
(Offered in 4 tracts or as a complete ranch)

“A Ranch For All Seasons”

PUBLIC AUCTION

Friday, Sept. 14, 2012 at 10:00 am
 Sale Site: Mobridge Country Club •12631 South Dakota 1804, Mobridge, SD 57601

Ranch located approx. 17 miles Northwest of the Mobridge, South Dakota Airport on Hwy. 1806

1,760 Acres M/L

South Ranch
5,698 Acres M/L

Ranch Home
& Acreage
10 Acres M/L

West Ranch

North Ranch
Approx. 1,760 Acres M/L

South Ranch
Approx. 5,698 Acres M/L

West Ranch
Approx. 4,071 Acres M/L

North Ranch

4,071 Acres M/L

RANCH SHOwINgS:
August 16th & 17th and

September 6th & 7th at the Ranch


